
CAMPIONATO LIGURE 2021 CLASSE 420

NVELICO CAT TIMONIERE PRODIERE CLUB ARMA CERIALE SANREMO

1P 1P 2P 3P TOT 1P 2P 3P 4P 5P 6P TOT SC GEN

ITA 56725 OV F Greganti Roberta Greganti Giulia YC Sanremo 4 32 32 68 2 3 1 2 6 8 90 64 26

ITA 56278 OV Mugnano Valerio Fellegara Gianpaolo YC Sanremo 2 32 32 66 6 6 5 6 1 3 93 64 29

ITA 57074 OV Cicconetti Corrado Martinez Giovanni CV Vernazzola 24 12 2 38 4 4 9 3 5 4 67 36 31

ITA 56877 OV Terzi Carolina Cilli Tommaso YC Sanremo 5 32 32 69 5 1 4 9 8 1 97 64 33

ITA 54864 OV Maraglia Nora Cucatto Simone CN Loano 32 2 1 35 8 7 8 8 3 9 78 41 37

ITA 56508 OV De Noe Gabriele Finke Giorgio YC Sanremo 6 32 32 70 3 2 6 5 4 11 101 64 37

ITA 56570 OV Cilli Tommaso Di Meco Luigi YC Sanremo 32 32 32 96 1 8 2 1 2 5 115 64 51

ITA 55340 OV U17 Cavallo Maddalena Ferrari Matilde CV Vernazzola 17 4 3 24 14 13 14 12 16 7 100 33 67

ITA 55566 OV U17 Manica Niccolò Frassoni Pietro YC Sanremo 7 32 32 71 9 5 10 11 17 13 136 64 72

ITA 56503 OV Vassallo Lorenzo Bortesi Federico YC Sanremo 20 32 32 84 13 12 3 14 9 2 137 64 73

ITA 55179 OV U17 Garassini Anita Caneparo Silvia CN Loano 32 7 7 46 17 17 15 15 14 14 138 49 89

ITA 56565 OV U17 Tiri Maria Ludovica Gallo Martina YC Sanremo 19 32 32 83 16 11 7 4 11 26 158 64 94

ITA 56511 OV U17 Migliavacca Simone Nario Giacomo CN Loano 25 3 5 33 19 21 18 20 19 12 142 46 96

ITA 56562 OV U17 Zribtou Sabrina Lanteri Francesca YC Sanremo 32 32 32 96 11 9 11 16 7 17 167 64 103

ITA 555 OV Patorniti Samuele Cordova Francesco YC Sanremo 23 32 32 87 10 16 13 10 10 26 172 64 108

ITA 56510 OV Manica Davide Di Meco Eugenio YC Sanremo 9 32 32 73 7 10 26 7 26 26 175 64 111

ITA 56644 OV U17 Barnao Nicole Capurro Sebastiano YC Italiano 22 32 32 86 15 18 21 18 15 6 179 64 115

ITA 56445 OV Taddei Giorgia Perinotti Dante YC Sanremo 32 32 32 96 12 15 12 13 13 19 180 64 116

ITA 5556 OV U17 Monaco Lorenzo Deandreis Diego YC Sanremo 32 32 32 96 18 19 19 19 12 10 193 64 129

ITA 5627 OV U17 Nocella Anna Damonte Veronica YC Sanremo 32 32 32 96 21 14 17 17 18 15 198 64 134

ITA 53488 OV U17 Rossano Ludovico Terzi Lorenzo YC Sanremo 32 32 32 96 20 20 16 22 20 16 210 64 146

ITA 57073 OV U17 Pastorino Ludovica Pstorino Bianca CV Vernazzola 15 1 4 20 32 32 32 32 32 32 212 64 148

ITA 46299 OV U17 Ascalone Filippo Marilli Gabriele CV Ventimiglia 32 32 32 96 22 22 22 23 23 18 226 64 162

ITA 5356 OV U17 Giulianetti Gabriele Rossi Morgan YC Sanremo 32 32 32 96 23 23 20 25 21 20 228 64 164

ITA 56120 OV U17 Catania Benedetta Catania Lorenzo YC Italiano 21 6 12 39 32 32 32 32 32 32 231 64 167

ITA 56069 OV Caldarera Alessio Trentini Thomas CVM Marciana 32 5 6 43 32 32 32 32 32 32 235 64 171

ITA 51893 OV U17 Ghilino Alessia Barbieri Simone CVVentimiglia 32 32 32 96 24 24 23 24 24 21 236 64 172

ITA 48069 OV U17 Lorenzi Filippo Noris Gasco Giancarlo CVVentimiglia 32 32 32 96 25 25 24 21 22 26 239 64 175

ITA 5389 OV Benetazzo Marco Giraud Edoardo LNI Ceriale 32 9 8 49 32 32 32 32 32 32 241 64 177

ITA 55228 OV U17 Pareto Martina Corradino Valentina LNI Ceriale 32 8 9 49 32 32 32 32 32 32 241 64 177

ITA 111 OV U17 Ferrero Emma Caprioli Carlotta LNI ceriale 32 12 12 56 32 32 32 32 32 32 248 64 184

ITA 56901 OV F Michelini Camilla Bonifaccio Margherita LNI Mandello 1 32 32 65 32 32 32 32 32 32 257 64 193

ITA 56567 OV Lo Pinto Ruben Bossi Federico LNI Mandello 3 32 32 67 32 32 32 32 32 32 259 64 195

ITA 56898 OV F Giargia Arianna Galuppo Silvia YC Italiano 8 32 32 72 32 32 32 32 32 32 264 64 200

ITA 56826 OV Bossi Alessandro Caropreso Giorgia LNI Mandello 10 32 32 74 32 32 32 32 32 32 266 64 202

ITA 56445 OV Perinotti Dante Ponzano Pietro YC Sanremo 11 32 32 75 32 32 32 32 32 32 267 64 203

ITA 56562 OV F Ierardi Francesca Lanteri Francesca YC Sanremo 12 32 32 76 32 32 32 32 32 32 268 64 204

ITA 56768 OV U17 Venturino Gabriele Vulcanile Filippo YC Italiano 13 32 32 77 32 32 32 32 32 32 269 64 205

ITA 57046 OV U17 Frigerio Denise Rolle Sara LNI Mandello 14 32 32 78 32 32 32 32 32 32 270 64 206

ITA 54904 OV U17 Zanenga James Barbato Francesco YC Italiano 16 32 32 80 32 32 32 32 32 32 272 64 208

ITA 55176 OV U17 Cincotti Anna Adele Bragaglio Vittoria YC Italiano 18 32 32 82 32 32 32 32 32 32 274 64 210

ITA 54370 OV U17 Manuelli Matteo Dogliotti Marco YC Italiano 26 32 32 90 32 32 32 32 32 32 282 64 218

ITA 5672 OV U17 Damonte Veronica De Andrei Diego YC Sanremo 27 32 32 91 32 32 32 32 32 32 283 64 219

ITA 54901 OV U17 Autano Chiara Fedeli Irma YC Italiano 32 32 32 96 32 32 32 32 32 32 288 64 224

ITA 5420 OV U17 Porelli Edoardo Rasero Tommaso YC Italiano 32 32 32 96 32 32 32 32 32 32 288 64 224

ITA 53330 OV Garosi Nicolò Piccardo Mattia YC Italiano 32 32 32 96 32 32 32 32 32 32 288 64 224

ITA 54894 OV U17 Cocchieri Iacopo Bono Tommaso CV Vernazzola 32 32 32 96 32 32 32 32 32 32 288 64 224



CAMPIONATO LIGURE 2021 CLASSE 420 - FEMMINILE

NVELICO CAT TIMONIERE PRODIERE CLUB ARMA CERIALE SANREMO

1PR 1PR 2PR TOT 1PR 2PR 3PR 4PR 5PR 6PR TOT SC GEN

ITA 56725 FEM Greganti Roberta Greganti Giulia YC Sanremo 2 11 11 24 1 2 1 1 1 3 33 22 11

ITA 55340 FEM Cavallo Maddalena Ferrari Matilde Vernazzola 7 2 1 10 4 5 5 4 6 2 36 13 23

ITA 56877 FEM Terzi Carolina Gentili Viola Sofia YC Sanremo 11 11 11 33 2 1 2 3 3 1 45 22 23

ITA 55179 FEM Garassini Anita Caneparo Silvia CN Loano 11 3 3 17 6 6 6 5 5 4 49 17 32

ITA 56565 FEM Tiri MariaLudovica Gallo Martina YC Sanremo 9 11 11 31 5 4 3 2 4 8 57 22 35

ITA 56562 FEM Zribtou Sabrina Lanteri Francesca YC Sanremo 11 11 11 33 3 3 4 6 2 6 57 22 35

ITA 5627 FEM Nocella Anna Damonte Veronica YC Sanremo 11 11 11 33 7 5 7 7 7 5 71 22 49

ITA 57073 FEM Pastorino Ludovica Pastorino Bianca Vernazzola 6 1 2 9 11 11 11 11 11 11 75 22 53

ITA 55228 FEM Pareto Martina Corradino Valentina LNI Ceriale 11 4 4 19 11 11 11 11 11 11 85 22 63

ITA 111 FEM Ferrero Emma Caprioli Carlotta LNI Ceriale 11 5 5 21 11 11 11 11 11 11 87 22 65

ITA 56901 FEM Michelini Camilla Bonifaccio Margherita Mandello 1 11 11 23 11 11 11 11 11 11 89 22 67

ITA 56898 FEM Giargia Arianna Galuppo Silvia YCI 3 11 11 25 11 11 11 11 11 11 91 22 69

ITA 56562 FEM Ierardi Francesca Lanteri Francesca YC  Sanremo 4 11 11 26 11 11 11 11 11 11 92 22 70

ITA 57046 FEM Frigerio Denise Rolle Sara Mandello 5 11 11 27 11 11 11 11 11 11 93 22 71

ITA 55176 FEM Cincotti Anna Adele Bragaglio Vittoria YCI 8 11 11 30 11 11 11 11 11 11 96 22 74

ITA 54901 FEM Autano Chiara Fedeli Irma YCI 10 11 11 32 11 11 11 11 11 11 98 22 76

              

          



CAMPIONATO LIGURE 2021 CLASSE 420 UNDER 17

NVELICO CAT TIMONIERE PRODIERE CLUB ARMA CERIALE SANREMO

1P 1P 2P 3P TOT 1P 2P 3P 4P 5P 6P TOT SC GEN

ITA 55566 U17 Manica Niccolò Frassoni Pietro YC Sanremo 1 17 17 35 1 1 2 2 6 4 51 34 17

ITA 55340 U17 Cavallo Maddalena Ferrari Matilde CV Vernazzola 6 3 2 11 3 4 4 3 5 2 32 11 21

ITA 56565 U17 Tiri Maria Ludovica Gallo Martina YC Sanremo 8 17 17 42 5 3 1 1 2 13 67 34 33

ITA 56562 U17 Zribtou Sabrina Lanteri Francesca YC Sanremo 17 17 17 51 2 2 3 4 1 6 69 34 35

ITA 56644 U17 Barnao Nicole Capurro Sebastiano YC Italiano 10 17 17 44 4 6 8 6 4 1 73 34 39

ITA 55566 U17 Monaco Lorenzo De Andreis Diego YC Sanremo 17 17 17 51 6 7 7 7 3 3 84 34 50

ITA 5627 U17 Nocella Anna Damonte Veronica YC Sanremo 17 17 17 51 8 5 6 5 7 5 87 34 53

ITA 53488 U17 Rossano Ludovica Terzi Lorenzo YC Sanremo 17 17 17 51 7 8 5 8 8 6 93 34 59

ITA 46299 U17 Ascalone Filippo Marilli Gabriele CVVentimiglia 17 17 17 51 9 9 10 9 10 9 107 34 73

ITA 57073 U17 Pastorino Ludovica Pastorino Bianca CV Vernazzola 4 1 3 8 17 17 17 17 17 17 110 34 76

ITA 5356 U17 Giulianetti Gabriele Rossi Morgan YC Sanremo 17 17 17 51 10 10 9 12 9 10 111 34 77

ITA 51893 U17 Ghilino Alessia Barbieri Simone CVVentimiglia 17 17 17 51 11 11 11 11 12 11 118 34 84

ITA 56511 U17 Migliavacca Simone Nario Giacomo CN Loano 11 2 4 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 119 34 85

ITA 48069 U17 Lorenzi Filippo Noris Gasco CVVentimiglia 17 17 17 51 12 12 12 10 10 13 120 34 86

ITA 56120 U17 Catania Benedetta Catania Lorenzo YC Italiano 9 4 12 25 17 17 17 17 17 17 127 34 93

ITA 55179 U17 Garassini Anita Donkersloot Giorgio C.N.Loano 17 5 5 27 17 17 17 17 17 17 129 34 95

ITA 54894 U17 Cicconetti Corrado Cocchieri Jacopo CV Vernazzola 17 12 1 30 17 17 17 17 17 17 132 34 98

ITA 55228 U17 Pareto Martina Corradino Valentina LNI Ceriale 17 6 7 31 17 17 17 17 17 17 133 34 99

ITA 56768 U17 Venturino Gabriele Vulcanile Filippo YC Italiano 2 17 17 36 17 17 17 17 17 17 138 34 104

ITA 57046 U17 Frigerio Denise Rolle Sara LNI Mandello 3 17 17 37 17 17 17 17 17 17 139 34 105

ITA 54904 U17 Zanenga James Barbato Francesco YC Italiano 5 17 17 39 17 17 17 17 17 17 141 34 107

ITA 55176 U17 Cincotti Anna Adele Bragaglio Vittoria YC Italiano 7 17 17 41 17 17 17 17 17 17 143 34 109

ITA 111 U17 Ferreo Emma Caprioli Carlotta LNI Ceriale 17 12 12 41 17 17 17 17 17 17 143 34 109

ITA 54370 U17 Manuelli Matteo Dogliotti Marco YC Italiano 12 17 17 46 17 17 17 17 17 17 148 34 114

ITA 5672 U17 Damonte Veronica De Andreis Diego YC Sanremo 13 17 17 47 17 17 17 17 17 17 149 34 115

ITA 54901 U17 Autano Chiara Fedeli Irma YC Italiano 17 17 17 51 17 17 17 17 17 17 153 34 119

ITA 5420 U17 Porelli Edoardo Rasero Tommaso YC Italiano 17 17 17 51 17 17 17 17 17 17 153 34 119

ITA 54894 U17 Cocchieri Iacopo Bono Tommaso CV VErnazzola 17 17 17 51 17 17 17 17 17 17 153 34 119
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